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Women / 2A / 2A D5 grp1
Session: D5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandria McCann8231
Top Contenders

9.400 9.625 9.5759.225 37.825
2 1 3 1 1 

1 

Makaela Fletcher8230
Top Contenders

9.425 9.450 9.4009.125 37.400
1 2 5 2 2 

2 

Madison Barrett8227
Top Contenders

9.350 9.150 9.0759.600 37.175
3 4 1 3 3 

3 

Arianna Luongo8139
Rising Stars  FL

9.225 9.350 8.9759.325 36.875
4 3 2 4 4 

4 

Madeline Maninno8041
Palm Coast

8.550 8.750 8.5509.175 35.025
6 6T 4 6 5 

5 

Devyn Frey969
Coast Elite - FL

9.050 8.950 8.2008.000 34.200
5 5 11 10T 6 

6 

Lily Cobb486
Gallagher's

8.025 8.750 8.5008.225 33.500
11 6T 8 7T 7 

7 

Sophia Evangelista973
Coast Elite - FL

8.325 8.650 8.1757.900 33.050
8 8 12 12 8 

8 

Carlee Anselmo8259
Top Contenders

6.700 8.600 8.8258.800 32.925
15 9 6 5 9 

9 

Kate Jowers483
Gallagher's

7.900 8.050 8.5008.250 32.700
12T 11 7 7T 10 

10 

Ariana Lenko484
Gallagher's

7.900 8.150 8.2008.100 32.350
12T 10 10 10T 11 

11 

Peyton Rosenthal972
Coast Elite - FL

8.250 7.350 7.5258.200 31.325
9 14 9 15 12 

12 

Georgia Larsen481
Gallagher's

8.100 7.250 8.0507.650 31.050
10 15 13 13 13 

13 

Lindsay Hill971
Coast Elite - FL

7.450 7.800 8.3507.400 31.000
14 12 14 9 14 

14 

Brooke  Bunch9020
Coast Elite - FL

8.400 7.500 7.9007.000 30.800
7 13 15 14 15 

15 
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Women / 2A / 2A D5 grp2
Session: D5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Summers8235
Top Contenders

9.350 9.425 9.5009.500 37.775
2 3 2 1 1 

1 

Peyton Fearing8228
Top Contenders

9.250 9.450 9.4259.625 37.750
3 2 1 2 2 

2 

Trinity Toro8042
Palm Coast

9.500 9.650 9.1759.000 37.325
1 1 6T 3 3 

3 

Caitlyn Klein8141
Rising Stars  FL

8.500 9.200 9.0009.250 35.950
8T 4 3 6 4 

4 

Hailey Harford992
Funtastics

8.500 8.850 9.0759.000 35.425
8T 9 6T 5 5 

5 

Sierra Howard9062
Palm Coast

8.600 9.000 8.6509.050 35.300
7 6 4 9 6 

6 

Addy Nicholson8144
Rising Stars  FL

8.750 8.775 8.7009.025 35.250
6 10 5 8 7 

7 

Ilanna Sanchez Tovar8873
InternationalBogota

8.775 9.050 8.7258.550 35.100
5 5 9 7 8 

8 

Alexandra Novack8233
Top Contenders

8.400 8.925 9.1008.425 34.850
11 7 10 4 9 

9 

Cailin Daugherty968
Coast Elite - FL

8.875 8.875 8.4008.650 34.800
4 8 8 12 10 

10 

Madison Turner8753
TNT Wellington

8.500 8.300 8.5508.300 33.650
8T 12 11 10 11 

11 

Nicole Menschik8947
Power Tumble

8.100 8.450 8.3508.275 33.175
14 11 12 13 12 

12 

Isabella Breitenbach482
Gallagher's

8.200 8.100 8.5007.975 32.775
12T 13 15 11 13 

13 

Zoe Chung8754
TNT Wellington

8.000 7.650 8.2008.150 32.000
15 14 13T 15 14 

14 

Kellie Hansen8746
TNT Wellington

8.200 6.650 8.2258.150 31.225
12T 15 13T 14 15 

15 
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Women / 2A / 2A D5 grp3
Session: D5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brianna Boice9064
Top Contenders

9.250 9.250 9.6009.575 37.675
2 3 1 1 1 

1 

Ivey Orndorff8043
Palm Coast

8.675 9.300 8.9759.325 36.275
6T 2 2 5 2 

2 

Maria DeCicco8044
Palm Coast

9.325 8.650 9.2259.000 36.200
1 7T 3 2 3 

3 

Cerena Fletcher8229
Top Contenders

8.550 9.425 9.1008.650 35.725
12T 1 8 3 4 

4 

Madison Franz8045
Palm Coast

8.675 8.825 8.8008.950 35.250
6T 6 4 7 5 

5 

Skylar Krueger8922
Team Aerial Stars

8.775 9.150 8.8758.400 35.200
4T 4 11 6 6 

6 

Jadyn Ruddy8964
Palm Coast

8.800 8.900 8.6008.725 35.025
3 5 7 10T 7 

7 

Jeweli Marino485
Gallagher's

8.600 8.650 9.0758.600 34.925
9T 7T 9 4 8 

8 

Dorina Kelemen995
Funtastics

8.550 8.250 8.6758.900 34.375
12T 10 5 8T 9 

9 

Gabby Zumbano8740
Team Aerial Stars

8.775 8.100 8.4758.850 34.200
4T 11 6 13 10 

10 

Kristen Pringle970
Coast Elite - FL

8.600 8.500 8.5508.200 33.850
9T 9 13 12 11 

11 

Katarina Gottsegen8752
TNT Wellington

8.600 7.750 8.6008.100 33.050
9T 13 14 10T 12 

12 

Elianna Habib8925
TNT Wellington

8.225 7.900 8.6758.225 33.025
14 12 12 8T 13 

13 

Samaya Martinez Jacome8872
InternationalBogota

8.675 7.600 8.2008.450 32.925
6T 14 10 15 14 

14 

Adrianna Reed8751
TNT Wellington

7.700 6.950 8.4508.075 31.175
15 15 15 14 15 

15 
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Women / 2A / 2A D5 grp4
Session: D5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Wallace8142
Rising Stars  FL

9.400 9.375 9.2759.525 37.575
3 2 1T 3 1 

1 

Alexandra Kree8143
Rising Stars  FL

9.450 9.650 9.0759.350 37.525
1T 1 4 4 2 

2 

Andie Tice8046
Palm Coast

9.450 9.150 9.4759.025 37.100
1T 5 6T 1 3 

3 

Seindvi Sahay8234
Top Contenders

8.225 9.250 9.4009.525 36.400
12 3T 1T 2 4 

4 

Peyton Daly9063
Palm Coast

8.700 9.250 8.8259.525 36.300
7 3T 1T 6 5 

5 

Annabella Lilue8946
Power Tumble

9.325 8.600 8.7008.500 35.125
4 7 11 8 6 

6 

Renee Ratterree8140
Rising Stars  FL

8.550 8.550 8.6759.175 34.950
9 8T 5 9 7 

7 

Tori Phillips8047
Palm Coast

8.375 8.550 8.9009.025 34.850
10 8T 6T 5 8 

8 

Faith Kisner8049
Palm Coast

8.650 8.950 8.2008.775 34.575
8 6 10 12 9T

9T

Victoria Almeida8982
Power Tumble

8.775 8.350 8.5258.925 34.575
6 10 8 10 9T

9T

Allison Demint996
Funtastics

8.350 8.175 8.5008.875 33.900
11 11 9 11 11 

11 

Nicole Maleszka993
Funtastics

8.050 7.700 7.6258.425 31.800
14 12 12 14 12 

12 

Maria Serrana8874
InternationalBogota

8.900 7.300 8.7506.800 31.750
5 14 15 7 13 

13 

Nicole Cabrier8983
Power Tumble

8.125 7.400 7.5758.075 31.175
13 13 13 15 14 

14 

Alexis Jones994
Funtastics

6.975 6.700 7.8008.000 29.475
15 15 14 13 15 

15 
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Women / 2A / All Ages
Session: D5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Rising Stars  FL 2S 112.000 28.075 28.375 28.200 27.350
11 1 1

2 Funtastics 2S 103.700 25.400 25.275 26.775 26.250
23 2 2

3 InternationalBogota 2S 99.775 26.350 23.950 23.800 25.675
32 3 3
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Women / 2A / All Ages
Session: D5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Top Contenders 2L 114.175 28.175 28.525 28.800 28.675
12 1 1

2 Palm Coast 2L 112.375 28.275 28.200 28.025 27.875
21 2 2

3 Coast Elite - FL 2L 103.350 26.525 26.475 25.050 25.300
43 3 3

4 TNT Wellington 2L 99.775 25.325 23.950 24.675 25.825
34 4 4
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Women / 2A / 2A D7 grp1
Session: D7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Norton7842
CATS of Jupiter

8.475 8.950 9.1759.500 36.100
5 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Guilbrhea Pacheco8407
CATS of Wellington

8.950 9.500 8.6009.000 36.050
1 1 2 4 2 

2 

Juliana Stebbins8408
CATS of Wellington

8.750 8.550 9.1758.200 34.675
4 4 5 1T 3 

3 

Emma Viveros7848
CATS of Jupiter

8.800 8.600 8.7258.350 34.475
3 3 3 3 4 

4 

Emma Grace Ducksworth8899
Taylor

8.450 8.225 8.0758.250 33.000
6 5 4 5 5 

5 

Kenlee Brown8898
Taylor

8.300 8.050 8.0508.100 32.500
9 6 6 6 6 

6 

DeAva Williams8904
Taylor

8.375 7.450 7.8507.325 31.000
7 7 10 7 7 

7 

Cynthia Upshaw8903
Taylor

8.850 6.400 7.7257.350 30.325
2 11 9 8 8 

8 

Katie Tuton8902
Taylor

8.325 6.500 6.9007.600 29.325
8 9T 7T 11 9 

9 

AJ  Swinson8901
Taylor

6.825 6.500 7.1007.600 28.025
11 9T 7T 9 10 

10 

Addyson Spradley8900
Taylor

7.150 6.550 7.0506.575 27.325
10 8 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 2A / 2A D7 grp2
Session: D7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Lewis8449
Golden City

9.275 9.175 8.8259.300 36.575
1 3 1 6 1 

1 

Kara Stepanenko7845
CATS of Jupiter

8.950 9.550 9.1758.450 36.125
3 2 9 1 2 

2 

Gabriella Bennett8405
CATS of Wellington

8.225 9.725 8.8509.150 35.950
8T 1 2 5 3 

3 

Ashley Stocker7846
CATS of Jupiter

9.050 8.950 8.7758.825 35.600
2 5 4 7 4 

4 

Abby Purvis8442
Golden City

8.675 8.600 9.1259.050 35.450
5T 7 3 2 5 

5 

Sofia Perrotti8374
Brandy Johnson's

8.225 8.725 9.0258.775 34.750
8T 6 5 3T 6 

6 

Camila Rubi7844
CATS of Jupiter

8.750 8.300 8.7508.750 34.550
4 8 6 8 7 

7 

Jordan Welsh8401
CATS of Wellington

8.675 7.650 9.0258.700 34.050
5T 9 7 3T 8 

8 

Lauren Strayer7847
CATS of Jupiter

7.900 9.150 8.2258.675 33.950
11 4 8 10 9 

9 

Kristen Stillwell8375
Brandy Johnson's

8.050 7.450 8.6508.400 32.550
10 10 10 9 10 

10 

Kylah Wright8905
Taylor

8.250 7.000 7.7757.550 30.575
7 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2A / 2A D7 grp3
Session: D7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kira Watt7849
CATS of Jupiter

9.300 9.500 9.2009.700 37.700
2 1 1 3 1 

1 

Isabella Olson8446
Golden City

8.900 9.425 9.1759.475 36.975
6 2 2 4T 2 

2 

Chloe Krul7840
CATS of Jupiter

9.125 9.275 9.3258.925 36.650
4 3 7T 1 3 

3 

Faith House7838
CATS of Jupiter

9.400 8.750 9.2508.925 36.325
1 9 7T 2 4 

4 

Jensen Kruse8448
Golden City

9.150 9.225 9.0758.825 36.275
3 4 9 6T 5 

5 

Lillian Geary8447
Golden City

9.100 8.375 9.0759.275 35.825
5 10 3 6T 6 

6 

Samara Carvalho-Ode8421
CATS of Wellington

8.475 8.800 9.1759.025 35.475
10 8 6 4T 7 

7 

Aileen Aguirre8420
CATS of Wellington

8.600 9.125 9.0758.475 35.275
8 5 10 6T 8 

8 

Lauren Herbert8966
Golden City

8.825 8.950 8.1759.200 35.150
7 7 5 11 9 

9 

Rylee Bleakley8406
CATS of Wellington

8.550 9.050 8.8008.400 34.800
9 6 11T 9 10 

10 

Trinity Toussant8376
Brandy Johnson's

7.850 8.050 7.9758.400 32.275
11 11 11T 12 11 

11 

Kaley Chapman8377
Brandy Johnson's

7.275 6.700 8.6509.225 31.850
12 12 4 10 12 

12 
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Women / 2A / 2A D7 grp4
Session: D7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Annie Humphrey8441
Golden City

9.325 9.500 9.4009.325 37.550
1 1 4 3 1 

1 

Elisabeth Gordon8443
Golden City

8.900 9.250 9.4509.675 37.275
7T 4T 1 1 2 

2 

Annie Matot7841
CATS of Jupiter

9.150 9.400 9.2009.125 36.875
4T 3 7T 6 3 

3 

Kenzington Marsh8440
Golden City

9.175 8.775 9.2509.650 36.850
2T 12 2 5 4 

4 

Meridith Smith8439
Golden City

9.175 9.000 9.1509.400 36.725
2T 8 3 7 5 

5 

Ivanna Sanchez8024
On Your Toes

8.775 9.250 9.4259.075 36.525
11T 4T 9 2 6 

6 

Bianca Sanchez8023
On Your Toes

8.900 9.050 9.2759.000 36.225
7T 6T 10 4 7 

7 

Kamila Ordonez8378
Brandy Johnson's

8.875 8.950 9.0009.225 36.050
9 9 5 10 8 

8 

Mylla Carvalho-Ode8422
CATS of Wellington

9.150 9.050 9.0258.800 36.025
4T 6T 11 9 9 

9 

Makenna Copeland7836
CATS of Jupiter

8.825 9.450 9.1008.375 35.750
10 2 12 8 10 

10 

Reese Worrell8379
Brandy Johnson's

8.950 8.900 8.7509.125 35.725
6 10 7T 11 11 

11 

Emilee Viduna8444
Golden City

8.775 8.850 8.6009.175 35.400
11T 11 6 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2A / All Ages
Session: D7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City 2L 112.850 27.775 28.175 28.800 28.100
12 3 1

2 CATS of Jupiter 2L 112.450 27.850 28.500 28.325 27.775
21 1 2

3 CATS of Wellington 2L 109.800 26.850 28.350 27.175 27.425
33 2 4

4 Brandy Johnson's 2L 106.975 26.050 26.575 27.575 26.775
44 4 3
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